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XI TROFEU MÀSTER CLUB NATACIÓ SWIMFASTER SALT SILVER & GOLD PATRIMONIO
Salt, 7/3/2026

NEDADOR COMPERT 50 MASCULÍ

Open

1.  TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 2459 4
50 Ll 26.08 664 50 Br 32.60 638 50 Pa 28.09 635 50 Esq 31.65 522

2.  MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 2332 4
50 Esq 30.71 623 50 Br 33.97 600 50 Ll 27.28 588 50 Pa 30.30 521

3.  PRESAS GUTIERREZ, David 70 C.N. Aquamasters 2095 4
50 Ll 27.51 695 50 Pa 31.95 566 50 Esq 36.82 433 50 Br 39.61 401

4.  PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1771 4
50 Br 35.11 543 50 Pa 31.61 459 50 Ll 30.59 417 50 Esq 37.15 352

5.  ESPUNY DIAZ, Alberto 92 C.N. Terrassa 1741 4
50 Ll 27.45 483 50 Pa 29.66 458 50 Esq 31.35 441 50 Br 37.61 359

6.  BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 1652 4
50 Pa 31.61 459 50 Ll 29.71 455 50 Br 39.24 389 50 Esq 37.27 349

7.  ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 1421 4
50 Ll 28.95 636 50 Pa 33.86 495 50 Br 47.60 290 50 Esq -

15.  GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 619 4
50 Br 58.06 193 50 Ll 48.10 175 50 Esq 1:04.12 137 50 Pa 1:00.86 114


